
POŘADÍ BODY SKUPINA
1. 228 A
2. 227 A
3. 183 A
4. 169 A
5. 156 A
6. 156 A
7. 155 A
8. 144 B
9. 137 B
10. 128 B
11. 127 B
12. 126 B
13. 122 B
14. 110 C
15. 98 C
16. 93 C
17. 92 C
18. 86 C
19. 74 C

Jelínek Tomáš
Jochman Daniel
Tarasova Marija

Gratz Matěj

Kallaiová Kamila

Havlová Anna

JMÉNO

Kisenko Pavel
Musil Richard

LUKOSTŘELBA
KVALIFIKACE

Hvišč Dominik
Prostiňák Jan

Kalcenavs Eduards
Vitola Dana

Klouda Michal

 Žitný Ladislav
Lagzdina Emilija Anna

 Trampota Matěj
 Schejbal Marek
 Kožíšek Vojtěch

Filgasová Lenka



POŘADÍ SKUPINA
1. A
2. A
3. A
4. A
5. A
6. A
7. A

1. B
2. B
3. B
4. B
5. B
6. B

1. C
2. C
3. C
4. C
5. C
6. C

Tarasova Marija
Filgasová Lenka

LUKOSTŘELBA

JMÉNO
Žitný Ladislav

Schejbal Marek
Lagzdina Emilija Anna

Hvišč Dominik
Trampota Matěj
Kožíšek Vojtěch

Havlová Anna

Kisenko Pavel
Musil Richard

Vitola Dana
Jelínek Tomáš

Kalcenavs Eduard
Prostiňák Jan

Jochman Daniel
Klouda Michal

ELIMINACE

Gratz Matěj
Kallaiová Kamila


